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HASIL TES EPT BATCH XXI 

(31/EDR/LPBKUI-UNIMEN/III.3.AU/F/2023) 
 

Kriteria Kelulusan 

Prodi Non PBI, Skor > 430 

Prodi PBI, Skor > 450 
 
 

 
 

No 

 

            Nama 

 
 

Semester 

 
 

Prodi 

 

Reading 

 

Writing 

 

Listening 

 

Total 
 
 

KET  
Raw 

 
Converted 

 
Raw 

 
Converted 

 
Raw 

 
Converted 

 
Raw 

 
Converted 

 

1 Nor Aizyah  IX PGSD 

 

16 

 

430 

 

8 

 

371 

 

15 

 

497 

 

39 432 

 

LULUS 

 

2 Indah Arnilah Nur IX PNF 

 

17 

 

443 

 

8 

 

371 

 

15 

 

497 

 

40 437 

 

LULUS 

 

3 Anmar IX PGSD 

 

11 

 

365 

 

0 

 

0 

 

4 

 

299 

 

15 221 

 

TIDAK LULUS 

 

4 Firawan IX PBI 

 
18 

 
456 

 
8 

 
371 

 
17 

 
533 

 
43 453 

 

LULUS 

 

Enrekang,  09 Desember 2023 

Kepala LPB&KUI Unimen 
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